
   

  

NEBDN Level 3 Diploma in Dental Nursing (RQF) 

Examination Dates 2025/2026  

  

Knowledge Test    

Friday 7th November 2025   

Exam Preparation Session:    

9am on Friday 31st October – 12pm (midday) on Tuesday 4th November 2025   

Professional Discussion   
Friday 9th January – Sunday 25th January 2026   
   
  

Knowledge Test    

Friday 10th April 2026   

Exam Preparation Session:    

9am on Thursday 2nd April – 12pm (midday) on Tuesday 7th April 2026   

   

Professional Discussion   

Friday 5th June – Sunday 21st June 2026    

   
Knowledge Test    

Friday 6th November 2026   

Exam Preparation Session:    

9am on Friday 30th October – 12pm (midday) on Tuesday 3rd November 2026   
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